@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 83349 bis zum 11.03.2026

Mo
Mo
Di
Mi

09.02.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.03.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.03.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.03.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Traunreut 83301
k1 Kultur- und Veranstaltungszentrum
Munastr. 1

Waging 83329
Hauptschule
Wilhelm-Scharnow-Str. 31

Waging 83329
Hauptschule
Wilhelm-Scharnow-Str. 31

Tacherting 83342
Dr.-Leo-Mol-Schule
Pfarrweg 6



